Freescale Semiconductor’s MPC860FADS
and MPC850SRFADS are family application
development systems (FADS) designed to aid
hardware and software developers working with
the MPC860 PowerQUICC™ Quad Integrated
Communications Controller and the MPC850
Integrated Communications Processor in quickly
evaluating and developing applications for these

REV 3
Learn More: For more information about Freescale Semiconductor products, please visit www.freescale.com.
Ordering Information
Application development interface (ADI) card:
Most customers will still require an ADI card to
use with either the 860FADS or 850SRFADS.
For both the MPC860FADS and the
MPC850FADS, customers should order one of
the parts listed in the right column of the
table below.
Networking and Computing Systems
To learn more about Freescale’s
communications and networking embedded
solutions, visit us on the Web:
Product Part Number
MPC860 FADS Board MPC860FADS
MPC850 FADS Board MPC850SRFADS
MPC860T FADS Board MPC860TFADS
ADI Card for PC MPC860ADI-PC
ADI Card for SUN4 MPC860ADI-SUN4
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true